10/12/2023 08:12:35 PDT 10/12/23. 11:10 AM	Florida Departin Division of Cor Electronic Filing	rporations	gent Inc. Fax: 8134365206
Note: Please	print this page and use it as a cover sl on the top and bottom of all p		own below)
	(((H23000357	(803-3)))	
		адес •	
Note: DO NO	OT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button generate another o		ting so will
1o:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380		
From:	Account Name : REGISTERED AGEN Account Number : I20090000081 Phone : (307)200-2803 Fax Number : (813)436-5206	NTS INC.	
а	r the email address for this busin nnual report mailings. Enter only mail Address:		2023 OCT
2023 OCT 12 PH 1:5	REGISTERED AGE MEETINGS Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count		12. AH 11: 50
~~	Estimated Charge	\$35.00	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help



0/12/2023 08:12 35 PDT	To. 18506176380	Page: 2/2	From: Registered Agents Inc	Fax: 8134365206
- STATEM FOR COR	ENT OF CHANGE OF REGI PORATIONS	STERED OFFICE O	R REGISTERED AGENT OR BO	ЭТН
Pursuant to	the provisions of sections 607,05	02, 617,0502, 607,1508	or 617,1508, Florida Statutes, this	
	change is submitted for a corpor			
in o	rder to change its registered offi	ce or registered agent, a	w both, in the State of Florida.	
1. The name	of the corporation: MEETINGS, I	NC.		
2. The princi	pal office address:			
···· ··· ··· ···				
4. Date of in	corporation/qualification: 06/03/0	08 Docur	nent number: P18000091540	
5. The name Florida De	and street address of the current partment of State: (If resigned, c	registered agent and reg inter resigned)	istered office on file with the	
	MEEHLE, SUZANNE D, ESQ			
	1215 E CONCORD ST	74 9777 due base		
	ORLANDO, FL 32803		120231	
6. The name (if changed	and street address of the new reg		d) and /or registered office	
	Northwest Registered Agent L	LC	APII:	
	7901 4th St N STE 300			
		P.O. Box: NOT acceptable	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	St. Petersburg FL 33702			
The street ad as changed v	St. Petersburg FL 33702	P.O. Box NOT acceptable I the street address of th		

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the board, or the corporation has been notified in writing of the change.

Signature of an officer of director

Lynn Pielow - CEO Printed or typed name and fitte

Date

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent. Or, if this document is being filed merely to reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the corporation has been notified in writing of this change.

-72 N.

10/12/2023

Signature of Registered Agent

If signing on behalf of an entity:

Taylor Newman

Typed or Printed Name

* * * FILING FEE: \$35.00 * * *

and the summer 12111